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 Alexander, Jeremy 13 43   45 53 15 4
 Augustini, Steve 3 45   9 9 8 1
 Baxter, Josh 1 49   2 1 6  
 Bell, Jason 14 42  8 51 47 17 3
 Biebly, Bart 9 50  1 11 32 22 12
 Briede, David 10 42  2 43 35 8 2
 Brownlee, Corey 13 48  1 20 51 30 11
 Bryer, John 2 56   2 2 6 7
 Burbrink, Mark 14 43  6 36 62 19 3
 Burkhamer, Joe 13 39  11 62 38 4 2
 Campbell, Jerry 14 47   25 60 36 5
 Causey, Mike 14 45  2 35 56 24 7
 Choi, Jae 13 44  4 44 43 16 9
 Collins, Mike 13 43  14 34 42 22 5
 Cramer, Mike 9 51   9 26 31 11
 Davis, Craig 10 45  3 26 39 15 7
 DePew, Don 11 49  1 14 43 28 11
 Dettmer, Galin 10 68   3 8 18 18
 Dewyse, Dan 12 58    26 40 26
 Dewyse, Tim 12 44  5 28 56 12 5
 Dinet, Dan 9 50  1 8 31 28 9
 Duponty, Jim 11 51  1 15 33 31 12
 Faulkenberg, Jeff 13 55   7 33 42 15
 Galbreath, Kevin 14 52  1 10 43 44 20
 Glass, Jim 1 40  1 3 5   
 Gregory, Dan 14 40 1 4 69 42 8 2
 Gregory, Paul 4 51   6 13 8 6
 Halley, Walt 12 55  1 7 26 41 20
 Hamm, Mike 1 47   1 5 3  
 Hoffmaster, Gary 10 43  3 34 39 13 1
 Hopkins, Brian 14 41  16 50 43 12 3
 Hurst, Andy 12 49  2 19 41 29 12
 Kelly, Don 2 43   7 9 2  
 Kerns, Rick 11 55   3 30 37 16
 Kippert, Brett 12 50  2 15 40 31 17
 Knezovich, Joe 13 47  1 23 53 26 11
 Leach, Jocquel 1 45   2 5 2  
 Mareno, Larry 13 43  4 39 57 14 1
 May, Cris 14 51   16 48 35 17
 Phillips, Keith 13 48  1 19 49 38 10
 Playter, Greg 10 43  3 28 47 11 1
 Pratt, Joe 12 51   19 29 40 15
 Radtke, Nathan 11 45  1 27 51 8 11
 Ratliff, Jason 12 49  1 21 36 28 19
 Robertson, Al 10 45  3 24 39 20 3
 Robertson, Alex 2 50   3 5 9  
 Rodriguez, Harry 14 46  1 38 47 22 16
 Rose, Jim 2 59    4 6 5
 Sterk, Matt 1 51    4 4 1
 Swiggum, Bob 6 44  2 17 25 6 4
 Tracey, Steve 12 43  9 32 45 16 5
 Wixom, Bob 14 41  11 48 52 13 2
 Wren, Jon 14 38 1 20 65 32 6 2
 Zanzinger, Earl 1 44   4 3 1 1


